Speciýcations subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • Phone: (813) 316-2221
For more information visit our website at www.qssi.com
Hazardous Location EasyLED Explosion
Proof Luminaire
HLP15Q
The LEPG HLP15Q Class 1, Division 2 Explosion Proof Hazardous
Location Luminaire is available with a clear tempered glass lens. Typical

12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • Phone: (813) 316-2221
For more information visit our website at www.qssi.com
Order Information Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGS25SP
HLP15Q 57 U C G
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HLP15Q= EasyLED
Hazardous Location
Explosion Proof Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray S25=25° Stanchion
S90=90° Stanchion
SP=Surge
Protection
Order Information Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGW25SP
HLP15Q 57 U C G
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HLP15Q= EasyLED
Hazardous Location
Explosion Proof Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray W25=25° Wall Mount
W90=90° Wall Mount
SP=Surge
Protection
Wall Mounts
Stanchion Mounts
Dimensions
Height 1 (A) 9¾˝ (246mm)
Height 2 (B) 5½˝ (140mm)
Length (C) 13¼˝ (336mm)
Width (D) 10½˝ (265mm)
Dimensions
Height 1 (A) 10˝ (256mm)
Height 2 (B) 5½˝ (140mm)
Length (C) 13¾˝ (352mm)
Width (D) 10½˝ (265mm)
Dimensions
Height 1 (A) 8½˝ (216mm)
Length (B) 13½˝ (343mm)
Width (C) 10½˝ (265mm)
Dimensions
Height 1 (A) 7¼˝ (186mm)
Length (B) 13¼˝ (338mm)
Width (C) 10½˝ (265mm)
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
C
A
A
A
A
D
D
25°
25°
90°
25° Wall Mount
25° Stanchion
90° Wall Mount
90° Stanchion
HLP15Q 183,000 HoursL70
25°C